Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.PIC16C55-LP/SO.pdf
2.PIC16C55-LP/SO.pdf
3.PIC16C55-LP/SO.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request PIC16C55-LP/SO price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for PIC16C55-LP/SO depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.5 V ~ 6.25 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-SOIC
Speed: 40kHz
Series: PIC® 16C
RAM Size: 24 x 8
Program Memory Type: OTP
Program Memory Size: 768B (512 x 12)
Peripherals: POR, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Oscillator Type: External
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 20
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: -
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: PIC
Connectivity: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
PIC16C55-LP/SO Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PIC16C55-HSI/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LP/SP
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LPE/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LP/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-HSI/SP
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LP/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-HSI/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LPE/SP
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28SDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-LPE/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C55-HSI/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 28DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MAX6966ATE+T
IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 20MA 16TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
UCC28501NG4
IC PFC CTRLR AVERAGE CURR 20DIP
Texas Instruments
RFQ
TLV431BQDBZT
IC VREF SHUNT ADJ SOT23-3
Texas Instruments
RFQ
LM22679TJ-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 5A TO263-7
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RT5797ALGQW
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8WDFN
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
LM2575-12YN
IC REG BUCK 12V 1A 16DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MAX17232ETIR+T
3.5V 36V, 2.2MHZ, SYNCHRONOUS DU
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
AP7115-30WG-7
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A SOT25
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ISL9021IRUSZ-T
IC REG LDO 1.6V 0.25A 6UTDFN
Intersil
RFQ
NJU7231L2-28
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.1A TO92-3
NJR Corporation/NJRC
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...